
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A QUALIFYING #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 16, 2011

450 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 T. Canard  548.3551

1 R. Dungey  248.6632

14 K. Windham  349.2643

800 M. Alessi  549.3324

24 B. Metcalfe  349.3775

22 C. Reed  249.7916

12 T. Hahn  349.8427

10 J. Brayton  449.9178

2 R. Villopoto  250.3499

89 T. Futrell  450.40210

29 A. Short  450.46511

942 T. Simmonds  250.51412

539 R. Dietrich  250.76913

32 J. Weimer  450.88514

108 J. Albertson  250.98815

867 F. Noren  351.11116

27 N. Wey  451.12017

76 K. Partridge  251.21118

144 C. Craig  251.25019

26 M. Byrne  251.35920

212 A. Albers  251.60921

592 J. Canada  451.73322

67 T. Sewell  251.75423

130 K. Keylon  452.00224

16 J. Dowd  252.06625

69 H. Harrison  252.38526

45 V. Friese  252.39927

687 G. Toth  252.43428

526 B. LaMay  452.43829

43 W. Peick  452.71930

82 S. Sewell  453.03131

520 T. Gallo  453.22232

330 A. Catanzaro  253.25533

430 D. Porter  353.53734

709 T. Bright  453.69435

300 K. Manderscheid  254.24436

865 C. Aspegren  255.02337

880 C. Barrilleaux  355.51138

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  31:21.3491

22 C. Reed  21:21.3792

41 T. Canard  21:21.5323

1 R. Dungey  41:21.6424

24 B. Metcalfe  21:22.8095

800 M. Alessi  21:22.8926

108 J. Albertson  21:24.5537

29 A. Short  21:24.7548

14 K. Windham  31:24.7619

10 J. Brayton  41:25.24610

67 T. Sewell  31:25.36411

32 J. Weimer  21:26.39112

130 K. Keylon  41:26.44913

144 C. Craig  31:26.76314

27 N. Wey  41:27.13415

26 M. Byrne  21:27.42016

69 H. Harrison  21:27.63317

539 R. Dietrich  31:27.94818

942 T. Simmonds  21:28.13619

430 D. Porter  21:28.16320

45 V. Friese  21:28.29121

76 K. Partridge  21:28.39122

687 G. Toth  31:28.64823

212 A. Albers  41:28.94624

867 F. Noren  41:28.97225

330 A. Catanzaro  41:29.00626

82 S. Sewell  21:29.12227

526 B. LaMay  41:29.15728

43 W. Peick  41:29.53029

89 T. Futrell  21:29.58230

520 T. Gallo  21:29.62631

16 J. Dowd  31:30.18832

865 C. Aspegren  41:30.76833

709 T. Bright  41:31.41734

300 K. Manderscheid  21:31.60535

592 J. Canada  41:32.10736

12 T. Hahn  21:34.85337

880 C. Barrilleaux  41:37.18338

July 16, 2011 page 111:18:05


